Designed to take safety to the next level
Eaton’s XTSE safety contactors are designed with the OEM
and end customer in mind. XTSE contactors integrate to
applications to not only achieve the highest safety circuits,
but also include advanced feature sets that reinforce end-
user safety. Eaton XTSE contactors were designed to stand
out, and so do our customers who use them.
Features

Publication No. PA034003EN / Z20484
February 2018
Catalog numbering system
Safety relay
Conventional
thermal current
Rated operational current
AC-15 le (A)
Auxiliary
contacts
Coil voltage
110 V, 50 Hz;
120 V, 60 Hz 24 Vdc
l th (A) 220–240 V 380–415 V 500 V Eaton catalog number Eaton catalog number
16 6 4 1.5 4NO, 4NC XTSRE10B44A XTSRE10B44TD
16 6 4 1.5 3NO, 3NC+1NO, 1NC 1 XTSRE10BE44A XTSRE10BE44TD
Safety
contactor
Horsepower rating (hp), three-phase
Auxiliary
contacts
Coil voltage
110 V, 50 Hz;
120 V, 60 Hz 24 Vdc
200/208 V 230/240 V 460/480 V 575/600 V Eaton catalog number Eaton catalog number
1 ½ 2 3 5 2NO, 3NC XTSE007B23A XTSE007B23TD
3 3 5 7 ½ 2NO, 3NC XTSE009B23A XTSE009B23TD
3 3 10 10 2NO, 3NC XTSE012B23A XTSE012B23TD
1 ½ 2 3 5 1NO, 2NC+1NO, 1NC 1 XTSE007BE23A XTSE007BE23TD
3 3 5 7 ½ 1NO, 2NC+1NO, 1NC 1 XTSE009BE23A XTSE009BE23TD
3 3 10 10 1NO, 2NC+1NO, 1NC 1 XTSE012BE23A XTSE012BE23TD
5 7 ½ 10 15 2NO, 3NC XTSE018C23A XTSE018C23TD
7 ½ 7 ½ 15 20 2NO, 3NC XTSE025C23A XTSE025C23TD
10 10 20 25 2NO, 3NC XTSE032C23A XTSE032C23TD
5 7 ½ 10 15 1NO, 2NC+1NO, 1NC 1 XTSE018CE23A XTSE018CE23TD
7 ½ 7 ½ 15 20 1NO, 2NC+1NO, 1NC 1 XTSE025CE23A XTSE025CE23TD
10 10 20 25 1NO, 2NC+1NO, 1NC 1 XTSE032CE23A XTSE032CE23TD
10 15 30 40 2NO, 2NC XTSE040D22A XTSE040D22TD
15 20 40 50 2NO, 2NC XTSE050D22A XTSE050D22TD
20 25 40 60 2NO, 2NC XTSE065D22A XTSE065D22TD
25 30 60 75 2NO, 2NC XTSE080F22A XTSE080F22TD
25 40 75 100 2NO, 2NC XTSE095F22A XTSE095F22TD
40 50 100 125 2NO, 2NC XTSE115G22A XTSE115G22TD
40 60 125 125 2NO, 2NC XTSE150G22A XTSE150G22TD
A	1NO and 1NC electronic compatible.
XT   SE   007   B   22   TD
Designation
XT = XT line of IEC control
Type
SE	 =	 Three-pole FVNR
		  IEC safety contactor
SRE	 =	 Auxiliary IEC safety
		  contactor relay
Coil codes
A	 = 110 V, 50 Hz; 120 V, 60 Hz
TD	 = 24 Vdc
Built-in auxiliary contact
22 = 2NO–2NC
23 = 2NO–3NC
44 = 4NO–4NC
Frame size designation
B	 =	 45 mm
C	 =	 45 mm
D	 =	 55 mm
F	 =	 90 mm
G	 =	 90 mm
BE	 =	 45 mm electronic
		  compatible
		  auxiliary contact
CE	 =	 45 mm electronic